
FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Cronometro 166985 02 J 4325

TUTTE

3° MEMORIAL ANTONIO CORNELLI & AMELIO FUMAGALLI

TEAMBIKEALME' A.S.D. 24/06/2023

ALME' TUTTE

8

 70  70  68

Pagina n° 1

20:08

 1 3 SPANDRI LUCA a157380 PEDALE LECCHESE ELMT 00  h  18  '  43  ''   230 25,646

 2 12 CURNIS ALESSIO 885072m A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI M3 00  h  18  '  44  ''   089 25,623

 3 5 DEL PRETE FLAVIO a275838 ASD PASSIONE BICI M2 00  h  18  '  49  ''   244 25,509

 4 63 ALGERI ANDREA 904910z LUNDICI SARCO SC M3 00  h  18  '  49  ''   999 25,509

 5 4 FILIPPI CRISTIAN a191183 BONFANTI RACING M1 00  h  19  '  00  ''   999 25,263

 6 18 TARCHINI LUIGI 723738h TEAMBIKEALME' M5 00  h  19  '  22  ''   000 24,785

 7 16 PAGANELLI FABIO 908848k BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA M5 00  h  19  '  22  ''   010 24,785

 8 24 NIGLIA MICHELE 7967750 ASD GS AL-GOM M7 00  h  19  '  22  ''   030 24,785

 9 8 LANDO TOMMASO 7911983 IZATA M3 00  h  19  '  50  ''   000 24,202

 10 21 STOPPA MARCO 8127103 VELOPLUS M6 00  h  20  '  00  ''   000 24

 11 17 STEFANIZZI IVAN MICHELE a174079 CICLISTI DERGANO M5 00  h  20  '  00  ''   010 24

 12 55 BAGGI ALEX 8130872 ASD TEAM MOROTTI BIKE ELMT 00  h  20  '  05  ''   000 23,9

 13 25 PREVITALI PAOLO GIOVANNI 908851e BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA M7 00  h  20  '  05  ''   050 23,9

 14 7 FRUSCA CRISTIAN a112155 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND M2 00  h  20  '  20  ''   000 23,607

 15 66 CREMASCHI MICHAEL 7919761 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI M1 00  h  21  '  00  ''   000 22,857

 16 22 FORTI GIOVANNI 7901555 ASD GS AL-GOM M6 00  h  21  '  33  ''   506 22,274

 17 19 FOCCOLI MARCO a167280 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND M5 00  h  21  '  48  ''   743 22,018

 18 48 LOCATELLI LODOVICO a144603 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI M4 00  h  21  '  53  ''   289 21,935

 19 45 MORASCHINI GIANFRANCO at-02525621 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE M6 00  h  22  '  02  ''   084 21,785

 20 9 BEDESCHI ALBERTO 871678j TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' M3 00  h  22  '  08  ''   821 21,687

 21 46 PIARDI PIERALBERTO at02533081 TEAM LODA MILLENIUM M3 00  h  22  '  10  ''   196 21,654

 22 69 SCANNIELLO GIANLUCA a209703 TEAMBIKEALME' M2 00  h  22  '  32  ''   835 21,302

 23 20 DELL'ORTO STEFANO a276408 BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA M6 00  h  22  '  44  ''   727 21,114

 24 15 GALLI GIANLUCA a278978 UC INDUNO OLONA RAFFAELE BRU M5 00  h  23  '  01  ''   702 20,854

 25 38 SALVI MICHELE a274120 TEAMBIKEALME' M4 00  h  23  '  17  ''   505 20,616

 26 57 ACERBIS ROBERTO 7928469 IZATA M4 00  h  23  '  24  ''   243 20,513

 27 26 PASINI ANTONIO 7909462 ASD TEAM MOROTTI BIKE M7 00  h  23  '  26  ''   699 20,484

 28 68 REDAELLI ROBERTO a109825 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND M6 00  h  23  '  28  ''   277 20,455

 29 30 MENNEA KATIA a277420 A.S.D. GARDA SCOTT MATERGIA W4 00  h  23  '  29  ''   714 20,44
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 30 2 POZZI MICHAEL a050950 PEDALE LECCHESE ELMT 00  h  23  '  33  ''   113 20,382

 31 71 IZZO PIETRO a169227 UC BAGNATICA M6 00  h  23  '  39  ''   705 20,296

 32 70 ANGELICCHIO ALESSANDRO a188977 SYSTEM CARS ASD M5 00  h  23  '  57  ''   576 20,042

 33 32 STEGAGNO UGO 7946450 ZERO WIND M8 00  h  24  '  04  ''   437 19,945

 34 34 POZZI JURI a060427 TEAMBIKEALME' M3 00  h  24  '  04  ''   999 19,945

 35 59 MARTINAZZOLI CRISTIAN TOMMA a061648 GNANI BIKE TEAM M4 00  h  24  '  05  ''   000 19,931

 36 52 OPI SONIA 8111557 TEAMBIKEALMÈ A.S.D. M5 00  h  24  '  06  ''   502 19,917

 37 56 BETTINELLI DANIELE 718183z TEAM VISCARDI M4 00  h  24  '  25  ''   513 19,659

 38 49 GATTI ISMAELE STEFAN 7928282 ASD US GAVERINA TERME M6 00  h  24  '  25  ''   825 19,659

 39 40 BAKAYOKO LOSSENI 8126843 TEAM BIKE ALMÈ ASD ELMT 00  h  24  '  30  ''   137 19,592

 40 53 NAVA STEFANO 7966657 TEAMBIKEALMÈ A.S.D. M3 00  h  25  '  03  ''   115 19,162

 41 14 DI LUCA ADELINO CARME a277419 A.S.D. GARDA SCOTT MATERGIA M4 00  h  25  '  04  ''   443 19,149

 42 31 GAGGINI DANIELA a278976 UC INDUNO OLONA RAFFAELE BRU W5 00  h  25  '  11  ''   820 19,06

 43 35 ZAGO GIUSEPPE a274518 ASD TEAM SOLURA M6 00  h  25  '  23  ''   177 18,91

 44 54 DOTTI GABRIELE a209776 TEAMBIKEALME' M4 00  h  25  '  34  ''   383 18,774

 45 23 PANZERI IVANO 521250a BONFANTI RACING M6 00  h  25  '  38  ''   025 18,726

 46 39 ALBANI ROCCHET DIEGO a104134 TEAMBIKEALME' M2 00  h  26  '  04  ''   024 18,414

 47 51 FORMENTINI STEFANO a277201 OSIO SOTTO M3 00  h  26  '  44  ''   684 17,955

 48 1 BERGAMELLI LUCA a239032 GS CICLOTEAM NEMBRO ELMT 00  h  27  '  14  ''   423 17,625

 49 28 ZANOLETTI ALFREDO PIETRO a196458 CICLI PERACCHI SOVERE A.S.D. M8 00  h  27  '  16  ''   500 17,604

 50 6 FRANZINI ALESSANDRO a222367 SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M2 00  h  28  '  24  ''   180 16,901

 51 67 LAVELLI LUCIANO 723638d TEAMBIKEALME' M5 00  h  28  '  26  ''   335 16,882

 52 29 VOLA EMANUELA a252810 SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL W2 00  h  28  '  28  ''   226 16,862

 53 10 BELLICINI GIACOMO 7668488 GARDA LAKE M3 00  h  28  '  34  ''   445 16,803

 54 27 CONTESSI DARIO a195391 TEAM BARDY M8 00  h  28  '  52  ''   574 16,628

 55 37 GIACOMINI STEFANO 911260b TEAMBIKEALME' M4 00  h  28  '  53  ''   980 16,619

 56 47 SERIGHELLI ALJOSCIA a187912 TEAMBIKEALME' M5 00  h  28  '  56  ''   042 16,59

 57 64 CAPELLI ELEONORA a274112 TEAMBIKEALME' W1 00  h  29  '  03  ''   123 16,523

 58 36 ARESI PAOLO a172187 TEAMBIKEALME' M2 00  h  29  '  16  ''   461 16,401
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 59 43 BOSIO MASSIMILIANO a209643 TEAMBIKEALME' M5 00  h  29  '  22  ''   818 16,345

 60 44 TOGNI ANGELO 7946605 TEAM BIKE ALMÈ ASD M8 00  h  30  '  16  ''   762 15,859

 61 42 CARMINATI MONICA 7998521 TEAMBIKEALMÈ A.S.D. W3 00  h  31  '  31  ''   394 15,23

 62 61 CALIGIURI ANTONIO 8112448 TEAM BIKE ALMÈ ASD M3 00  h  31  '  33  ''   503 15,214

 63 41 MAESTRONI MAURIZIO 7946601 TEAM BIKE ALMÈ ASD M4 00  h  32  '  09  ''   667 14,93

 64 62 GORLA GIANLUCA a198164 CICLISTICA ERBESE M6 00  h  32  '  43  ''   206 14,671

 65 50 SCARPELLINI MICHELA a134675 TEAMBIKEALME' W4 00  h  33  '  16  ''   599 14,429

 66 60 EPIS CRISTIAN 911159s TEAMBIKEALME' M4 00  h  33  '  17  ''   834 14,422

 67 33 CATTANEO LUCA a245007 TEAMBIKEALME' M1 00  h  33  '  31  ''   051 14,321

 68 58 LEIDI MARCELLO 7909441 ASD CICLI GAMBA M6 00  h  34  '  05  ''   202 14,083
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3° MEMORIAL ANTONIO CORNELLI & AMELIO FUMAGALLI
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ALME' JMT+ELMT

00 h 18 min 43 sec  230 msec 8 25,646

5 5 5

18:23

Copyright 2023 L.G.

3 ELMT a157380 SPANDRI LUCA  0h 18m 43s 230 PEDALE LECCHESE

55 ELMT 8130872 BAGGI ALEX  0h 20m 5s 0 ASD TEAM MOROTTI BIKE

2 ELMT a050950 POZZI MICHAEL  0h 23m 33s 113 PEDALE LECCHESE

40 ELMT 8126843 BAKAYOKO LOSSENI  0h 24m 30s 137 TEAM BIKE ALMÈ ASD

1 ELMT a239032 BERGAMELLI LUCA  0h 27m 14s 423 GS CICLOTEAM NEMBRO
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M1

3° MEMORIAL ANTONIO CORNELLI & AMELIO FUMAGALLI

TEAMBIKEALME' A.S.D. 24/06/2023

ALME' M1
00 h 19 min 00 sec  999 msec 8 25,263

3 3 3

18:23

Copyright 2023 L.G.

4 M1 a191183 FILIPPI CRISTIAN  0h 19m 0s 999 BONFANTI RACING

66 M1 7919761 CREMASCHI MICHAEL  0h 21m 0s 0 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI

33 M1 a245007 CATTANEO LUCA  0h 33m 31s 51 TEAMBIKEALME'
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M2

3° MEMORIAL ANTONIO CORNELLI & AMELIO FUMAGALLI
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ALME' M2
00 h 18 min 49 sec  244 msec 8 25,509

6 6 6

20:08

Copyright 2023 L.G.

5 M2 a275838 DEL PRETE FLAVIO  0h 18m 49s 244 ASD PASSIONE BICI

7 M2 a112155 FRUSCA CRISTIAN  0h 20m 20s 0 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND

69 M2 a209703 SCANNIELLO GIANLUCA  0h 22m 32s 835 TEAMBIKEALME'

39 M2 a104134 ALBANI ROCCH DIEGO  0h 26m 4s 24 TEAMBIKEALME'

6 M2 a222367 FRANZINI ALESSANDRO  0h 28m 24s 180 SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL

36 M2 a172187 ARESI PAOLO  0h 29m 16s 461 TEAMBIKEALME'
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M3

3° MEMORIAL ANTONIO CORNELLI & AMELIO FUMAGALLI

TEAMBIKEALME' A.S.D. 24/06/2023

ALME' M3
00 h 18 min 44 sec  089 msec 8 25,623

11 11 10

18:23

Copyright 2023 L.G.

12 M3 885072m CURNIS ALESSIO  0h 18m 44s 89 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI

63 M3 904910z ALGERI ANDREA  0h 18m 49s 999 LUNDICI SARCO SC

8 M3 7911983 LANDO TOMMASO  0h 19m 50s 0 IZATA

9 M3 871678j BEDESCHI ALBERTO  0h 22m 8s 821 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE'

46 M3 at02533081PIARDI PIERALBERTO  0h 22m 10s 196 TEAM LODA MILLENIUM

34 M3 a060427 POZZI JURI  0h 24m 4s 999 TEAMBIKEALME'

53 M3 7966657 NAVA STEFANO  0h 25m 3s 115 TEAMBIKEALMÈ A.S.D.

51 M3 a277201 FORMENTINI STEFANO  0h 26m 44s 684 OSIO SOTTO

10 M3 7668488 BELLICINI GIACOMO  0h 28m 34s 445 GARDA LAKE

61 M3 8112448 CALIGIURI ANTONIO  0h 31m 33s 503 TEAM BIKE ALMÈ ASD
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M4

3° MEMORIAL ANTONIO CORNELLI & AMELIO FUMAGALLI

TEAMBIKEALME' A.S.D. 24/06/2023

ALME' M4
00 h 21 min 53 sec  289 msec 8 21,935

11 11 10

18:23

Copyright 2023 L.G.

48 M4 a144603 LOCATELLI LODOVICO  0h 21m 53s 289 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI

38 M4 a274120 SALVI MICHELE  0h 23m 17s 505 TEAMBIKEALME'

57 M4 7928469 ACERBIS ROBERTO  0h 23m 24s 243 IZATA

59 M4 a061648 MARTINAZZOLI CRISTIAN TOM  0h 24m 5s 0 GNANI BIKE TEAM

56 M4 718183z BETTINELLI DANIELE  0h 24m 25s 513 TEAM VISCARDI

14 M4 a277419 DI LUCA ADELINO CAR  0h 25m 4s 443 A.S.D. GARDA SCOTT MATERGIA

54 M4 a209776 DOTTI GABRIELE  0h 25m 34s 383 TEAMBIKEALME'

37 M4 911260b GIACOMINI STEFANO  0h 28m 53s 980 TEAMBIKEALME'

41 M4 7946601 MAESTRONI MAURIZIO  0h 32m 9s 667 TEAM BIKE ALMÈ ASD

60 M4 911159s EPIS CRISTIAN  0h 33m 17s 834 TEAMBIKEALME'
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M5

3° MEMORIAL ANTONIO CORNELLI & AMELIO FUMAGALLI

TEAMBIKEALME' A.S.D. 24/06/2023

ALME' M5
00 h 19 min 22 sec  000 msec 8 24,785

10 10 10

18:23

Copyright 2023 L.G.

18 M5 723738h TARCHINI LUIGI  0h 19m 22s 0 TEAMBIKEALME'

16 M5 908848k PAGANELLI FABIO  0h 19m 22s 10 BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA

17 M5 a174079 STEFANIZZI IVAN MICHELE  0h 20m 0s 10 CICLISTI DERGANO

19 M5 a167280 FOCCOLI MARCO  0h 21m 48s 743 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND

15 M5 a278978 GALLI GIANLUCA  0h 23m 1s 702 UC INDUNO OLONA RAFFAELE BR

70 M5 a188977 ANGELICCHIO ALESSANDRO  0h 23m 57s 576 SYSTEM CARS ASD

52 M5 8111557 OPI SONIA  0h 24m 6s 502 TEAMBIKEALMÈ A.S.D.

67 M5 723638d LAVELLI LUCIANO  0h 28m 26s 335 TEAMBIKEALME'

47 M5 a187912 SERIGHELLI ALJOSCIA  0h 28m 56s 42 TEAMBIKEALME'

43 M5 a209643 BOSIO MASSIMILIANO  0h 29m 22s 818 TEAMBIKEALME'
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M6

3° MEMORIAL ANTONIO CORNELLI & AMELIO FUMAGALLI

TEAMBIKEALME' A.S.D. 24/06/2023

ALME' M6
00 h 20 min 00 sec  000 msec 8 24

11 11 11

18:23

Copyright 2023 L.G.

21 M6 8126103 STOPPA MARCO  0h 20m 0s 0 VELOPLUS

22 M6 7901555 FORTI GIOVANNI  0h 21m 33s 506 ASD GS AL-GOM

45 M6 at-02525621MORASCHINI GIANFRANCO  0h 22m 2s 84 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE

20 M6 a276408 DELL'ORTO STEFANO  0h 22m 44s 727 BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA

68 M6 a109825 REDAELLI ROBERTO  0h 23m 28s 277 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND

71 M6 a169227 IZZO PIETRO  0h 23m 39s 705 UC BAGNATICA

49 M6 7928282 GATTI ISMAELE STEF  0h 24m 25s 825 ASD US GAVERINA TERME

35 M6 a274518 ZAGO GIUSEPPE  0h 25m 23s 177 ASD TEAM SOLURA

23 M6 521250a PANZERI IVANO  0h 25m 38s 25 BONFANTI RACING

62 M6 a198164 GORLA GIANLUCA  0h 32m 43s 206 CICLISTICA ERBESE

58
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M7

3° MEMORIAL ANTONIO CORNELLI & AMELIO FUMAGALLI
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ALME' M7
00 h 19 min 22 sec  030 msec 8 24,785

3 3 3

18:23

Copyright 2023 L.G.

24 M7 7967750 NIGLIA MICHELE  0h 19m 22s 30 ASD GS AL-GOM

25 M7 908851e PREVITALI PAOLO GIOVA  0h 20m 5s 50 BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA

26 M7 7909462 PASINI ANTONIO  0h 23m 26s 699 ASD TEAM MOROTTI BIKE
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M8

3° MEMORIAL ANTONIO CORNELLI & AMELIO FUMAGALLI

TEAMBIKEALME' A.S.D. 24/06/2023

ALME' M8
00 h 24 min 04 sec  437 msec 8 19,945

4 4 4

18:23

Copyright 2023 L.G.

32 M8 7946450 STEGAGNO UGO  0h 24m 4s 437 ZERO WIND

28 M8 a196458 ZANOLETTI ALFREDO PIET  0h 27m 16s 500 CICLI PERACCHI SOVERE A.S.D.

27 M8 a195391 CONTESSI DARIO  0h 28m 52s 574 TEAM BARDY

44 M8 7946605 TOGNI ANGELO  0h 30m 16s 762 TEAM BIKE ALMÈ ASD
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W1

3° MEMORIAL ANTONIO CORNELLI & AMELIO FUMAGALLI

TEAMBIKEALME' A.S.D. 24/06/2023

ALME' W1
00 h 29 min 03 sec  123 msec 8 16,523

1 1 1

18:23

Copyright 2023 L.G.

64 W1 a274112 CAPELLI ELEONORA  0h 29m 3s 123 TEAMBIKEALME'
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W2

3° MEMORIAL ANTONIO CORNELLI & AMELIO FUMAGALLI

TEAMBIKEALME' A.S.D. 24/06/2023

ALME' W2
00 h 28 min 28 sec  226 msec 8 16,862

1 1 1

18:23

Copyright 2023 L.G.

29 W2 a252810 VOLA EMANUELA  0h 28m 28s 226 SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL
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W3+W4+W5+W6+W7

3° MEMORIAL ANTONIO CORNELLI & AMELIO FUMAGALLI

TEAMBIKEALME' A.S.D. 24/06/2023

ALME' W3+W4+W5+W6+W7
00 h 23 min 29 sec  714 msec 8 20,44

4 4 4

18:23

Copyright 2023 L.G.

30 W4 a277420 MENNEA KATIA  0h 23m 29s 714 A.S.D. GARDA SCOTT MATERGIA

31 W5 a278976 GAGGINI DANIELA  0h 25m 11s 820 UC INDUNO OLONA RAFFAELE BR

42 W3 7998521 CARMINATI MONICA  0h 31m 31s 394 TEAMBIKEALMÈ A.S.D.

50 W4 a134675 SCARPELLINI MICHELA  0h 33m 16s 599 TEAMBIKEALME'
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